St Jude BINGO Rosters and Schedule through 2017

TEAM 1						phone contact			email
Caller: Tim Bley					608-4060			bley252@yahoo.com
Leader: Chris Keller 				389-9029			acklefas@yahoo.com
Eric or Tina Young				574-9660/382-4405		tyoung@gaic.com
Jeff or Shanna Bumiller   			328-3917			sbumiller31@gmail.com
Ryan or Libby Mezger				574-8995/604-7089		emezger@cinci.rr.com
Chris or Sarah Godfrey				662-7487/608-0861		sarah.godfrey@cchmc.org
Pauline Bley					378-5707			psbley@yahoo.com
Katy or Joe Fischer				702-1165
Amanda or Pat Fischer				
Nick or Libby Boeing				284-6253
Laura Ruef					237-2725			lauraruef@gmail.com

TEAM 2
Caller: Matt Schamer				574-2751			kschamer2003@yahoo.com
Leader: Colleen Rodenberg			574-1115/484-6802		crodenberg@reds.com
Doug Rodenberg				574-1115			crodenberg@reds.com
Gary and Jamie Billing				535-1102			jambill@me.com
Jim Geisen					598-6592			jgeisen1@cinci.rr.com
Tim O’Connell					598-8233			heyofamily@gmail.com
Kari Wise					662-7016			wise28@fuse.net
Michelle and J.B. Sperber			347-6341			sperber2thelake@gmail.com
Lizzi Bareswilt					460-9548			elizabeth_broxterman@yahoo.com
Emily Mullen					347-0955			bigem0901@gmail.com
Rob or Renee Moeddel				574-6886			reneeschotte@hotmail.com
Rick Weidner					574-9186			rickweidner@yahoo.com			


TEAM 3
Caller: OPEN		
Leader: Niki DiNovo				319-3671			nikalod@live.com
Pat or Judy Good				378-8390/325-4092		jdthgd@gmail.com
Mike and Tricia Pastura				574-7210/616-0171		triciapastura@gmail.com
Rick Gerdes										
Steve Bley					941-3827			ssbley@gmail.com
Tim Rodgers					574-9264			lrodgers@fuse.net
Tina or John Waters				470-8377			rollins21@hotmail.com
Sharon Bain					598-4692/509-2291		smbain31@gmail.com
Chris Pastura					828-8257			cpastura@alumni.nd.edu
Ellen or Jon Peters				941-3059			ellenpeters09@gmail.com

TEAM 4						phone contact			email
Caller: Bill Wittich				910-0780			wwittich@cinci.rr.com
Leader: Becky Knoll				467-1599/373-2359		bknoll462@fuse.net
Laura Donisi					574-0141/300-0759		nospam@donisi.com
Debbie Wittich					598-5609			wwittich@cinci.rr.com
Jodi Shulten					574-5636/470-1369		jodischulten@fuse.net
Joe or Gina Yeazell				451-8825/255-0477		gyeazell@gmail.com
Lisa or Jason Sax				574-7485			saxfamily@hotmail.com
Nicole or Scott Gilb				481-3569/675-5154		gilbs@zoomtown.com
Jennifer or Mitch Valero			703-3312			javalero@fuse.net
Patty Chapman					260-6453			patty.chapman@fuse.net
Mary Beth Nuss					574-5045/6079688		mbnuss@fuse.net		
Doug Sand					834-9403			dslsand@aol.com

TEAM 5
Caller: Mike Meade				467-1381			clmeade@fuse.net
Leader: Tina (Martini) Tucker			941-4353/205-6366		tmartini1@live.com
Linda or Bill Maurer				467-0599			maurer@fuse.net
Stefanie Littleman				574-4849			slittleman@gmail.com
Colleen Rosenberger				941-0399/967-0292		crosenberger@fuse.net
Carrie Meade					467-1381			clmeade@fuse.net
Brian and Tracy Brunsman			574-3548			btbrunsman@zoomtown.com
Vicky Drouant									vdrouant@gmail.com
Susan Loth									SMLoth@davmail.org
Shawn Siefring												
Abby Ficker					598-4094/218-4230		ajscheidler@yahoo.com		
Linda Scheidler												
Gina Hafner					235-3005			gina.hafner@zoomtown.com
	

TEAM 6
[bookmark: _GoBack]Caller: OPEN
Leader: Tom Tressler				574-8145/364-5528		ttressler1@cinci.rr.com
Dan Kuderer					941-5574/497-6140		danamykuderer@yahoo.com
Randy Culman					(859)-393-0164			randy.culman@armor-group.com
Glenn Jarvis					598-6968			gjarvis@yahoo.com
Jay Dennis					574-0364			crpshutter@aol.com
Todd Gutekunst					574-2228			todd.gutekunst@gmail.com
Chris Shewmaker				574-6599			cshewmaker@illinidrilling.com
Mark Knue					574-8933/476-9217		mknue@twc.com
Mickey Ahuja					467-0732/560-6425		mickeyahuja85@gmail.com	
Ken Heckman					598-4369			kheckman.pfg@fuse.net
Dan Holiday					941-7443/383-8931		dholiday@fuse.net

TEAM 7
Caller: Julie Duwel				407-1533			julie.duwel@yahoo.com	
Leader: Noelle Schwartz			574-8818/257-4877		noelleschwartz@fuse.net
Jen or Rob Carey				884-7371			jenncarey@hotmail.com
Heather or Brian Hutchinson			662-5312			heatherfeds@gmail.com
Katie or Chris Ball				574-3493			massakt@aol.com
Jen or Adam Hilton				598-1235			jnny_hilton@yahoo.com
Laura or Dan Massa				385-3582			berningerlm@hotmail.com
Elisha or Mike Hermann				503-8581			elishaherrmann@gmail.com	
Martha or Tom James				598-5252			jamesfamily.bpp.stj@gmail.com
Lauren or John Wall				574-1136/470-6746		laurenmac3@yahoo.com
Carrie or Jason Bushman			834-5698			cabushman@hotmail.com
Laura or Tim Mueller				451-0040/207-4273		lauramueller@fuse.net
Lauren McCarthy				470-6746			laurenmac@yahoo.com	
Mandy Mullen					571-3470			osumanders@hotmail.com	
Angela Gundler					265-0105			angelawilson@fuse.net

TEAM 8						phone contact			email
Caller: Karl Robben				373-6305			krobben711@gmail.com
Leader: Karl Bosse				290-0320			kebosse@roadrunner.com
Tiffany Bosse					290-0320			kebosse@roadrunner.com
Ray and Denise Barrows				373-1231/498-0011		rjbarrows@health-partners.org	
Jeff Nienaber or Julie Vehorn			662-9350/316-3282		jeffnienaber1@gmail.com
Jen Robben					373-6304			jenrobbe@gmail.com
Becky or Ted Kremer				941-1446			beckkremer@gmail.com
Julie or Steve Rolfes				941-5390			sjrolfes@zoomtown.com
Jane or Chris Josshua				598-5234			janiejosshua@hotmail.com
Ken Smith					675-1967			kenmsmith@me.com
Katie Werner					379-4663			ktw812@hotmail.com
Laura and Ed Creeden				574-5408			edc@pipeproducts.com
Shawn Sand									dslsand@aol.com


TEAM 9
Caller : OPEN
Leader: OPEN
KOHLS volunteers x 5

TEAM 10
Caller: Bill Trischler				467-0077			jtrischler@gafri.com
Leader: Rick Bley				615-5376			richarbley@fuse.net
Michelle Bley					478-7522			michellebley@fuse.net	
Jen Trischler					467-0077			jtrischler@gafri.com 
Jon or Michelle Farwick				467-1408			mfarwick@fuse.net
Doug or Sandra Feldman			574-0230			sandra_fldmn@yahoo.com
Angela or Chris Durepo				276-4698			acdurepo@gmail.com		
Erin Hofmeyer					236-7396			erniemal@yahoo.com
Tony or Angie Chiodi				293-4181			angichiodi@gmail.com
Sarah Good					410-5763			sbrinkergood@gmail.com

TEAM 11
Caller: OPEN
Leader: Erin Riestenberg				262-3879			erinriestenberg@hotmail.com	
Tim or Jamie Helmes				574-4462			jamiehelmes@yahoo.com
Joel or Erin Wainscott				319-9914			erinwainscott@hotmail.com
Mike or Melissa Helmes				347-6168			just4mel2c@hotmail.com
Amy Perry					903-4126			amyperry04@yahoo.com
Kelsey or Dan Downing				515-7087			kedowning13@gmail.com
Cody or Erica King				523-1933			Cwkingpm21@yahoo.com
Mike or Laura Runck				218-6335			lakrunck@gmail.com
Mike or Abby Schaefer				312-3214			mschaef3232@gmail.com
Scott or Jen Ruth	

TEAM 12
Caller: OPEN
Leader: Julie Nagel								nagel.j@stjudebulldogs.org
St. Jude Teachers
Debbie Breckheimer				922-0539			dmbrec616@yahoo.com



	Team
	2014 
	2015 
	2016 
	2017 

	1
Chris Keller

	October 3
	January 2
March 27
July 3
September 25
December 18
	April 1
July 1
September 23
December 16
	March 10
June 16
September 8
December 1

	2
Colleen Rodenberg

	October  10
	January 9
April 10
July 10
October 2
	January 8
April 8
July 8
September 30
December 23
	March 17
June 23
September 15
December 8

	3
Niki DiNovo

	October  17
	January 16
April 17
July 17
October 9
	January 15
April 15
July 15
October 7
December 30
	March 24
June 30
September 22
December 15

	4
Becky Knoll

	October  24
	January 23
April 24
July 24
October 16
	January 22
April 22
July 22
October 14
	January 1
March 31
July 7
September 29
December 22

	5
Tina(Martini) Tucker

	November  7
	January 30
May 1
July 31
October 23
	January 29
April 29
July 29
October 21
	January 13
April 7
July 14
October 6
December 29 

	6
Tom Tressler
	November  14
	February 6
May 8
August 7
October 30
	February 5
May 6
August 5
October 28
	January 20
April 21
July 21
October 13

	7
Noelle Schwartz
	November  21
	February 13
May 15
August 14
November 6
	February 12
May 13
August 12
November 4
	January 27
April 28
July 28
October 20

	8
Karl Bosse
	November 28
	February 20
May 22
August 21
November 13
	February 19
May 20
August 19
November 11
	February 3
May 5
August 4
October 27

	9
OPEN
	December 5
	February 27
June 5
August 28
November 20
	February 26
May 27
August 26
November 18
	February 10
May 12
August 11
November 3

	10
Rick Bley

	December  12
	March 6
June 12
September 4
November 27
	March 4
June 10
September 2
November 25
	February 17
May 19
August 18
November 10

	11
Erin Riestenberg
	December  19
	March13
June 19
September 11
December 4
	March 11
June 17
September 9
December 2
	February 24
May 26
August 25
November 17

	12
Julie Nagel
	December  26
	March 20
June 26
September 18
December 11
	March 18
June 24
September 16
December 9
	March 3
June 9
September 1
November 24



